
SČ Jméno Narozen Oddíl Disciplína Kategorie

Škop Radek 16.12.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

Laštovka Matěj 28.11.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Lancz Šimon 27.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Blažek Matěj 08.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Švadlena Jan 02.12.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Billy Michael 02.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Šedivý Matěj 03.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žcm

Gottwald Filip 02.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Vyšín Ondřej 09.11.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žcm

Krčka Jan Tomáš 08.05.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Coufal Vojtěch 21.10.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Dvořák Stanislav 13.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Kůrka Ondřej 22.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Čislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žcm

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žcm

Forejt Filip 20.06.2007 AC Praha 1890 150 m Žcm

Smejkal Tobiáš 15.01.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Horta Jindřich 14.02.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žcm

Sarauer Kvido 07.07.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Filip Matyáš 21.09.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 150 m Žcm

Kolařík Filip 13.10.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Šebeok Ludovít 02.10.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 150 m Žcm

Dvořák Matyáš 24.05.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Cápal Matyáš 25.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Hausdorf Ondřej 24.03.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žcm

Šulc Adam 04.09.2007 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Frank Robert 22.04.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Zitko Jan 21.05.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žcm

Gruber Matyáš 26.12.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žcm

Kalina Ondřej 15.07.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 150 m Žcm

Ajib Tobias 24.01.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 150 m Žcm

Cowan Jack 12.01.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žcm

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žcm

Šimonek Antonín 08.07.2007 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žcm

Karbulka Tomáš 27.02.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Kanclíř Matěj 25.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Dvořák Stanislav 13.11.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Šilhavý Jan 03.10.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Kajml Jáchym 18.09.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Barada Lukáš 17.05.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žcm

Zounar Matyáš 10.08.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Janský Adam 30.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Bříštěla Marek 02.02.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žcm

Šedivý Jakub 18.08.2008 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žcm

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Červený Jonáš 10.08.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žcm

Hodač Filip 13.03.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žcm

Jirák Jan 10.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žcm

Hruška Adam 27.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Váňa Marek 03.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Mareš Lukáš 30.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žcm

Tsouassa Armel Rémy 09.04.2008 SC Radotín Praha 300 m Žcm

Vích Damián 01.06.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm
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Hrubeš Adam 04.08.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Kulhánek Lukáš 21.08.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Šabacký Tom 15.11.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Černý Robert 02.06.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Hanko Filip 07.05.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žcm

Skořepa Matěj 22.09.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Sýkora Jan 23.03.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Khromyshyn Mykola 29.04.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žcm

Čontofalský Alex 21.11.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Vigorito Marco Aurelio 02.07.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Brunclík David 16.06.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žcm

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 4x300 m Žcm

Procházka Matěj 04.09.2007 SK Jeseniova 4x300 m Žcm

Krčka Jan Tomáš 08.05.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žcm

Cowan Jack 12.01.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 4x60 m Žcm

Kuntoš Jiří 21.08.2007 SK Jeseniova 4x60 m Žcm

Lancz Šimon 27.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 4x60 m Žcm

Kalina Ondřej 15.07.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 60 m Žcm

Vojáček Filip 09.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Ajib Tobias 24.01.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žcm

Cowan Jack 12.01.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Perlík Jeroným 28.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Jordanidis Matěj 06.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Bednář František 03.12.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Frank Robert 22.04.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Buchal Lukáš 09.03.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Bednář Jakub 30.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Kavan Vojtěch 20.09.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm

Šebeok Ludovít 02.10.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žcm

Smejkal Tobiáš 15.01.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Cápal Matyáš 25.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Bříza Adam 01.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Ježek Adam 21.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Černý Robert 02.06.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žcm

Dvořák Matyáš 24.05.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Kodym Filip 21.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Červený Jonáš 10.08.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m Žcm

Kukla Eduard 25.08.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Kuntoš Jiří 21.08.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Veselý Robin 07.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Dopita Šimon 21.07.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Zach Martin 19.06.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žcm

Teplý Šimon 09.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Tsouassa Armel Rémy 09.04.2008 SC Radotín Praha 60 m Žcm

Hanák Adam 30.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Vyšín Ondřej 09.11.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žcm

Coufal Vojtěch 21.10.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Reschke David 22.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Krčka Jan Tomáš 08.05.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Billy Michael 02.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m Žcm

Hrubeš Adam 04.08.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Brož Ondřej 11.06.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Karásek Ondřej 25.12.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Benda Jan 08.11.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm



Král Adrian 27.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žcm

Klubal Matyáš 10.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žcm

Hiltscher Jonáš 07.11.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žcm

Vojtěch Lukáš 29.12.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Karbulka Tomáš 27.02.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Merhaut Filip 10.11.2008 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žcm

Škop Radek 16.12.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žcm

Koptík Lukáš 17.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Gasiúnas-Demčenko Dominik 24.06.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Adam Bartoloměj 17.01.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žcm

Poděbradský Tomáš 02.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Těšík Matyáš 16.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Jordanidis Matěj 06.10.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Buchal Lukáš 09.03.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Jirák Jan 10.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Krejčí Ondřej 13.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Pospíšil Vavřinec 14.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Šafránek Maxmilián 02.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Filounek Jan 01.02.2008 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žcm

Šlajsna Adam 22.03.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žcm

Donát Ondřej 05.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Podlipný Adam 11.06.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Hošek Jakub 23.11.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Marek Daniel 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Kotík Adam 06.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Voda Štěpán 25.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žcm

Novák Daniel 31.05.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Čáp Jakub 11.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Bříza Adam 01.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Zbroj Tobias 20.07.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Veselý Robin 07.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Kraus Theodor 10.01.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žcm

Šťastný Vítek 11.09.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Špidlen Antonín 26.11.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m př. Žcm

Michetschläger Lukáš 26.05.2007 AC Praha 1890 60 m př. Žcm

Lacyk Vojtěch 13.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Šorban Filip 25.09.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Jelen Lukáš 18.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žcm

Čepelák Filip 19.02.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Lukeš Josef 24.04.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žcm

Janský Adam 30.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Šedivý Matěj 03.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Kajml Jáchym 18.09.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Klapal Lukáš 04.04.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žcm

Karásek Ondřej 25.12.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žcm

Benda Jan 08.11.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žcm

Novák Vojtěch 26.07.2007 AC Česká Lípa 60 m př. Žcm

Skořepa Matěj 22.09.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Langmajer Hynek 22.08.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Fridrich Adam 26.10.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm

Brož Ondřej 11.06.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Reschke David 22.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Vyskočil Václav 03.12.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žcm

Svoboda Fabian 09.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žcm



Jelínek Jonáš 05.06.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žcm

Špidlen Antonín 26.11.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm

Pečený Vojtěch 09.03.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žcm

Kovařík Vojtěch 27.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žcm

Kolařík Filip 13.10.2007 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Holeček Matěj 28.10.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žcm

Bednář Jakub 30.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Kolář David 15.05.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha 800 m Žcm

Filip Matyáš 21.09.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 800 m Žcm

Hrdlička Štěpán 15.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Poděbradský Tomáš 02.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žcm

Teplý Šimon 09.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Hroník Kryštof 22.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Jelen Lukáš 18.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Bouša Martin 18.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Surga David 30.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žcm

Procházka Matěj 04.09.2007 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žcm

Mlích Ondřej 31.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žcm

Machalický Jan 21.08.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žcm

Sýkora Jan 23.03.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žcm

Mareš Lukáš 30.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žcm

Sniegoň David 03.01.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Machalický Jan 21.08.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha dálka Žcm

Doškář Tomáš 10.07.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Kuntoš Jiří 21.08.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Hušák Radim 19.03.2008 ŠAK Novoborská Praha dálka Žcm

Veselý Vojtěch 30.07.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žcm

Těšík Matyáš 16.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Šedivý Jakub 18.08.2008 TJ Dukla Praha dálka Žcm

Diviš Samuel 23.05.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žcm

Kůrka Ondřej 22.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Havlice Eliáš 11.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Zbroj Tobias 20.07.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Horta Jindřich 14.02.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Kukla Eduard 25.08.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Klimeš Vojtěch 03.07.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žcm

Kavan Vojtěch 20.09.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. dálka Žcm

Filounek Jan 01.02.2008 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov dálka Žcm

Maléř Štěpán 21.02.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Hrach Vít 29.05.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Tranquillini Marek 19.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

Bradáč Filip 16.09.2007 AK VEGA z.s. dálka Žcm

Kodym Filip 21.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Hanák Adam 30.09.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Heřmánek Jakub 13.10.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žcm

Šorban Filip 25.09.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Lancz Šimon 27.02.2008 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Hanko Filip 07.05.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. dálka Žcm

1.náhradníkČislák Andrej 21.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žcm

2.náhradníkNovák Vladislav 04.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

3.náhradníkLaštovka Matěj 28.11.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Král Adrian 27.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Hrdlička Štěpán 15.05.2008 SK Jeseniova dálka Žcm

Kulhánek Lukáš 21.08.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žcm

Vojtěch Lukáš 29.12.2008 SK Míle, z.s. dálka Žcm



Novák Vojtěch 26.07.2007 AC Česká Lípa dálka Žcm

Gasiúnas-Demčenko Dominik 24.06.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Vacek Lukáš 28.02.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 3kg Žcm

Váňa Marek 03.08.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Hausdorf Ondřej 24.03.2007 ŠAK Novoborská Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Zámečník Matěj 09.09.2007 SC Radotín Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Národa Matouš 19.08.2007 AK VEGA z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Zitko Jan 21.05.2007 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Marek Václav 12.07.2007 AC Praha 1890 koule 3kg Žcm

Forejt Filip 20.06.2007 AC Praha 1890 koule 3kg Žcm

Adam Bartoloměj 17.01.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Havlice Eliáš 11.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 3kg Žcm

Žák Jan 01.10.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 3kg Žcm

Kuthan Karel 25.04.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Fridrich Adam 26.10.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 3kg Žcm

Hlaváček Albert 01.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Straka David 09.02.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Vašíček Daniel 20.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 3kg Žcm

Klouda Lukáš 26.05.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

Militký Adam 23.03.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ koule 3kg Žcm

Vráblík Lukáš 23.01.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

1.náhradníkSarauer Kvido 07.07.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 3kg Žcm

2.náhradníkSchwarz Oliver 02.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

3.náhradníkGottwald Filip 02.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Blažek Matěj 08.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Merhaut Filip 10.11.2008 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Turek Lukáš 07.07.2008 ASK Slavia Praha koule 3kg Žcm

Khromyshyn Mykola 29.04.2008 SK Míle, z.s. koule 3kg Žcm

Pospíšil Vavřinec 14.02.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Sniegoň David 03.01.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Hušák Radim 19.03.2008 ŠAK Novoborská Praha kriket Žcm

Hrach Vít 29.05.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Zámečník Matěj 09.09.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Maléř Štěpán 21.02.2008 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Doležal Jonáš 03.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žcm

Hošek Daniel 30.04.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Čepelák Filip 19.02.2008 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Hlaváček Albert 01.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Novák Daniel 31.05.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Saifríd Matyáš 13.11.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žcm

Čáp Jakub 11.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Straka David 09.02.2008 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Dopita Šimon 21.07.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Malíř David 05.03.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

Národa Matouš 19.08.2007 AK VEGA z.s. kriket Žcm

Svoboda Fabian 09.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žcm

Švarc Štěpán 28.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žcm

Hruška Adam 27.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

1.náhradníkKlouda Lukáš 26.05.2008 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

2.náhradníkKuthan Karel 25.04.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žcm

3.náhradníkSchwarz Oliver 02.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žcm

Kolenatý Jakub 01.04.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm

Heřmánek Jakub 13.10.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žcm

Vráblík Lukáš 23.01.2008 SK Jeseniova kriket Žcm

Váverka Petr 20.05.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žcm



Ajib Daniel 27.12.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ kriket Žcm

Folprecht Lukáš 21.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žcm

Jelínek Jonáš 05.06.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žcm

Šulc Adam 04.09.2007 Dětské centrum Ostroměř, z.s. výška Žcm

Koptík Lukáš 17.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Perlík Jeroným 28.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žcm

Krejčí Ondřej 13.06.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Podlipný Adam 11.06.2007 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Lacyk Vojtěch 13.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Marek Daniel 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. výška Žcm

Šlajsna Adam 22.03.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Diviš Samuel 23.05.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žcm

Mahmood Adam Ahsan 24.05.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žcm

Malíř David 05.03.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žcm

Tranquillini Marek 19.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žcm

Klimeš Vojtěch 03.07.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žcm

Novák Vladislav 04.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Kanclíř Matěj 25.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha výška Žcm

Šťastný Vítek 11.09.2007 SK Jeseniova výška Žcm

Švarc Štěpán 28.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žcm

Tužilová Karolína 24.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Mecerová Nella Antonie 08.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Martin Emma 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Rybková Dina 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Vávrová Eliška 10.04.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Prokopová Andrea 15.08.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 150 m Žkm

Míčková Tereza 11.07.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Osičková Erika 03.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Hlačíková Gréta 09.04.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Nováková Lenka 23.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Bláhová Lola 14.06.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Balcerová Kateřina 26.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Bulderbergsová Blanka 13.06.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 150 m Žkm

Mezerová Anna 18.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Szelezsánová Vanessa 19.04.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Hrubešová Tereza 18.09.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 150 m Žkm

Honzejková Klára 05.07.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kubizňáková Kristýna 02.06.2007 SK Aritma Praha 150 m Žkm

Šarapatková Žofie 04.04.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Stránská Viktorie 13.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 150 m Žkm

Bajtlová Adéla 05.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Kuncová Klára 27.03.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 150 m Žkm

Havelková Kristina 27.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Prahlová Alžběta 15.04.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Dudová Dominika 15.02.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Zelenková Eliška 01.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Korbelová Mia 09.02.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 150 m Žkm

Dvořáková Eliška 21.08.2007 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Zemánková Magdaléna 09.01.2008 SK Jeseniova 150 m Žkm

Lžičařová Ludmila 03.08.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Krbcová Johana Julie 03.10.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 150 m Žkm

Besedová Klára 01.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 150 m Žkm

Zlatušková Adéla 18.04.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Šebestová Barbora 04.11.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Janoušková Klára 05.02.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm



Baláková Viktorie 23.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Běloušková Lucie 28.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Rubášová Tina 05.04.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 150 m Žkm

Malečková Marie 30.12.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Dušková Klára 29.07.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 150 m Žkm

Dočekalová Adéla 04.12.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 150 m Žkm

Sommerová Barbora 26.07.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 150 m Žkm

Zmrzlá Laura 02.04.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 300 m Žkm

Mikulková Natálie 08.06.2007 AK Most 300 m Žkm

Tužilová Karolína 24.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Davídková Barbora 01.04.2007 AK Most 300 m Žkm

Rýpalová Ema 21.06.2007 AK Most 300 m Žkm

Veselková Josefína 31.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Hlačíková Gréta 09.04.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Miklovičová Vanessa 04.06.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Dobášová Eva 12.04.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 300 m Žkm

Zavadilová Jolana 27.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 300 m Žkm

Frühaufová Kateřina 14.08.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Hronová Natálie 05.07.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 300 m Žkm

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Šarapatková Žofie 04.04.2007 SK Jeseniova 300 m Žkm

Pokorná Tereza 25.09.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Kaňkovská Michaela 04.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žkm

Filípková Kateřina 12.05.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 300 m Žkm

Pejcharová Julie 01.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 300 m Žkm

Kovářová Adéla 17.04.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Šedivá Julie 03.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Michlová Linda 07.05.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Martin Sára 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Basile Nicol 19.06.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Šebestová Barbora 04.11.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Lžičařová Ludmila 03.08.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 300 m Žkm

Fojtíková Olívie 14.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Hamplová Andrea 22.10.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Hlaváčová Johana 06.07.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Chválová Julie 01.04.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Janůrková Anna 08.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Málková Veronika 13.01.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 300 m Žkm

Mozgová Eliška 20.04.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Pilná Markéta 29.10.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Plačková Linda 06.05.2008 Spartak Praha 4 300 m Žkm

Stránská Viktorie 13.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 300 m Žkm

Včelařová Viktorie 24.10.2008 SK Aritma Praha 300 m Žkm

Volná Eliška 16.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 300 m Žkm

Čiberová Zuzana 20.07.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 4x300 m Žkm

Chválová Julie 01.04.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 4x300 m Žkm

Kalousová Jolana 20.10.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 4x300 m Žkm

Černochová Terezie 13.07.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 4x300 m Žkm

Tužilová Karolína 24.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 4x60 m Žkm

Wolfová Zuzana 30.01.2007 AC Praha 1890 60 m Žkm

Zmrzlá Laura 02.04.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Turtenwaldová Sofia Laura 27.10.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m Žkm

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m Žkm

Martin Emma 15.11.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Vávrová Eliška 10.04.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm



Osičková Erika 03.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Prokopová Andrea 15.08.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Szelezsánová Vanessa 19.04.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Kubizňáková Kristýna 02.06.2007 SK Aritma Praha 60 m Žkm

Čiberová Zuzana 20.07.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Dobášová Eva 12.04.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Jarošová Eliška 30.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Suková Nikola 22.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Mezerová Anna 18.11.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m Žkm

Lipárová Michaela 23.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m Žkm

Matysová Eliška 31.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Dvořáková Anna 12.03.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m Žkm

Bajtlová Martina 16.04.2007 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žkm

Šídová Denisa 03.12.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 60 m Žkm

Chválová Julie 01.04.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Michlová Linda 07.05.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Fojtíková Olívie 14.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Dušková Ema 11.04.2008 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m Žkm

Šormová Eliška 26.01.2008 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Melová Věra 13.04.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Korbelová Mia 09.02.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Bajtlová Adéla 05.03.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Basile Nicol 19.06.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Supová Sára 28.01.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Příklenková Hana 04.04.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Janůrková Anna 08.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Freslová Adéla 31.01.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m Žkm

Zelenková Eliška 01.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Šímová Kateřina 14.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Málková Veronika 13.01.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m Žkm

Nohejlová Ela 16.05.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Malečková Marie 30.12.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m Žkm

Rubášová Tina 05.04.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 60 m Žkm

Pippalová Gréta 17.05.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Dočekalová Adéla 04.12.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m Žkm

Dušková Klára 29.07.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m Žkm

Mecerová Nella Antonie 08.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kličková Barbora 04.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Wolfová Zuzana 30.01.2007 AC Praha 1890 60 m př. Žkm

Benešová Valerie 06.05.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Míčková Tereza 11.07.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Mandíková Daniela 30.05.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Novotná Amálie 14.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Miklovičová Vanessa 04.06.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Adamková Markéta 03.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Včelařová Viktorie 24.10.2008 SK Aritma Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Vyšná Karolína 06.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Vaňková Helena 28.12.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Popiolková Gabriela 28.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Ledvinová Anna 05.07.2007 AK VEGA z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Teplá Hana 04.11.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Plačková Linda 06.05.2008 Spartak Praha 4 60 m př. Žkm

Rybková Dina 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Košťáková Karolína 07.10.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm



Příklenková Hana 04.04.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov 60 m př. Žkm

Poulová Stella 03.08.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Novotná Magdaléna 12.01.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kadlecová Tereza 28.12.2007 SK Aritma Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Vaňková Marianna 19.11.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Jarolímková Lucie 09.09.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Popelíková Stela 12.09.2008 SC Radotín Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Hampl Kristina 10.11.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Škeříková Andrea 16.04.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Antušková Klára 11.02.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Aldrovandi Claudia 05.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Krbcová Johana Julie 03.10.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Maldonado Elizabeth 01.02.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Řezníčková Tereza 19.02.2008 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Šormová Eliška 26.01.2008 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Novotná Nikola 24.09.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Poláková Klára 06.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Hegerová Dita 05.03.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Škrabánková Tereza 02.09.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 60 m př. Žkm

Volná Eliška 16.09.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Šimková Tereza 25.08.2007 SK Jeseniova 60 m př. Žkm

Hasová Tereza 13.03.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 60 m př. Žkm

Benlalam Maryam 09.09.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Kopřivová Rozálie 22.03.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Neumannová Vanda 09.09.2008 SK Aritma Praha 60 m př. Žkm

Heroldová Karolína 06.06.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Urbanová Martina 06.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 60 m př. Žkm

Mandíková Daniela 30.05.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Tocháčková Anna 11.06.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Johnová Amálie 21.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Havelková Kristina 27.05.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Gregorová Alice 21.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Nováková Daniela 18.03.2007 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Vojtová Martina 08.04.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Štanclová Tereza 02.01.2007 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Lněničková Anna Marie 07.01.2008 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Aldrovandi Claudia 05.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Nekvasilová Zuzana 26.02.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žkm

Radzová Magdaléna 21.01.2008 TJ Dukla Praha 800 m Žkm

Černochová Terezie 13.07.2008 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Sujová Viktorie 01.03.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Antušková Klára 11.02.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha 800 m Žkm

Oherová Tereza 02.07.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Velenská Ema 23.09.2008 Spartak Praha 4 800 m Žkm

Dudová Dominika 15.02.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Soukupová Anna 11.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha 800 m Žkm

Kovaříková Tereza 09.12.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Kašparová Gabriela 27.07.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Kokrdová Viktorie 16.08.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ 800 m Žkm

Štěpánová Sára 04.05.2007 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Bischofová Josefína 23.08.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Filípková Kateřina 12.05.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Ďurkechová Maria 25.07.2008 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. 800 m Žkm

Vaněčková Věra 02.11.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. 800 m Žkm



Jankovská Ema 27.02.2007 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Zemánková Magdaléna 09.01.2008 SK Jeseniova 800 m Žkm

Sommerová Barbora 26.07.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Nováková Ella 12.09.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. 800 m Žkm

Sobotová Veronika 10.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Hegerová Dita 05.03.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. 800 m Žkm

Krištofová Kristýna 27.06.2008 SC Radotín Praha 800 m Žkm

Dejlová Antonie 28.06.2008 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Benlalam Maryam 09.09.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Čermáková Nikola 17.07.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Suchá Nikol 27.10.2008 SK Aritma Praha 800 m Žkm

Švehlová Kateřina 26.08.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady 800 m Žkm

Poláková Klára 06.08.2007 ASK Slavia Praha 800 m Žkm

Pilná Markéta 29.10.2007 SK Míle, z.s. 800 m Žkm

Krutilová Nicole 10.02.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Benešová Valerie 06.05.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žkm

Perlíková Sára 13.06.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Jarošová Eliška 30.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Daněčková Silvie 06.01.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha dálka Žkm

Leinweberová Julie 21.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha dálka Žkm

Vaňková Helena 28.12.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Randová Kateřina 20.06.2007 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. dálka Žkm

Nováková Lenka 23.05.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Čiberová Zuzana 20.07.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Kličková Barbora 04.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm

Pončáková Karolína 30.08.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. dálka Žkm

Matysová Eliška 31.03.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Kalousová Jolana 20.10.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Coufalová Johana 09.07.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ dálka Žkm

Rybková Gaja 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Jarolímková Lucie 09.09.2008 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Ledvinová Anna 05.07.2007 AK VEGA z.s. dálka Žkm

Pippalová Gréta 17.05.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady dálka Žkm

Supová Sára 28.01.2008 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Popiolková Gabriela 28.05.2007 Spartak Praha 4 dálka Žkm

Novotná Nikola 24.09.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Šímová Kateřina 14.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Baláková Viktorie 23.01.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Šimková Tereza 25.08.2007 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Zlatušková Adéla 18.04.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Běloušková Lucie 28.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. dálka Žkm

Kašparová Gabriela 27.07.2008 SK Jeseniova dálka Žkm

Hamplová Andrea 22.10.2007 ASK Slavia Praha dálka Žkm

Příklenková Hana 04.04.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov dálka Žkm

Štěpánková Anna 13.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Adamková Markéta 03.05.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Vlasáková Klára 16.01.2007 AC Praha 1890 koule 2kg Žkm

Eremiášová Lucie 02.03.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady koule 2kg Žkm

Lipárová Michaela 23.04.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

Nejezchlebová Ella Justýna 15.02.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Mráčková Karolína 13.10.2007 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Dvořáková Anna 12.03.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Šárová Ema 27.03.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Šustrová Barbora 19.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm



Šedlbauerová Ema 15.02.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Pokorná Tereza 25.09.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Oherová Tereza 02.07.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Čápová Kateřina 16.04.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Hampelová Veronika 02.02.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. koule 2kg Žkm

Balcerová Kateřina 26.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Muchová Helena 11.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 koule 2kg Žkm

Rosecká Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Zavadilová Jolana 27.02.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Landová Sára 12.06.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

1.náhradniceŠkeříková Andrea 16.04.2007 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

2.náhradniceUllíková Barbora 10.07.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

3.náhradniceKovářová Adéla 17.04.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Benešová Beáta 10.01.2007 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Ivankovic Marija 16.07.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Freslová Adéla 31.01.2008 SK Jeseniova koule 2kg Žkm

Janoušková Klára 05.02.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Němcová Tereza 03.07.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Emlerová Štěpánka 31.07.2008 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Sobotová Veronika 10.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Dejlová Antonie 28.06.2008 SK Míle, z.s. koule 2kg Žkm

Vachtlová Aneta 12.04.2007 Tělocvičná jednota Sokol I. Smíchov koule 2kg Žkm

Krištofová Kristýna 27.06.2008 SC Radotín Praha koule 2kg Žkm

Šedlbauerová Ema 15.02.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Šárová Ema 27.03.2008 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Štěpánková Anna 13.01.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Tocháčková Anna 11.06.2008 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. kriket Žkm

Šustrová Barbora 19.07.2007 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Perlíková Sára 13.06.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Melišíková Viktorie 27.08.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Poulová Stella 03.08.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žkm

Zvoníčková Jana 13.09.2007 TJ Dukla Praha kriket Žkm

Máchová Barbora 16.02.2008 Spartak Praha 4 kriket Žkm

Hampelová Veronika 02.02.2008 Atletický školní klub Mazurská, z. s. kriket Žkm

Vaňková Marianna 19.11.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Gawthrope Tereza 18.04.2007 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žkm

Rosecká Ella 14.10.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Nejezchlebová Ella Justýna 15.02.2007 SK Aktis Praha z.s. kriket Žkm

Hazdrová Michaela 29.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

Maldonado Elizabeth 01.02.2008 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Dolanská Ester 07.04.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Benešová Beáta 10.01.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Kratochvílová Lucie 31.08.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha kriket Žkm

1.náhradniceEmlerová Štěpánka 31.07.2008 SC Radotín Praha kriket Žkm

2.náhradniceIvankovic Marija 16.07.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žkm

3.náhradnicePrahlová Alžběta 15.04.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady kriket Žkm

Melová Věra 13.04.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Němcová Tereza 03.07.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. kriket Žkm

Besedová Klára 01.04.2008 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Donkelaar Magdalena ten 07.01.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha kriket Žkm

Hlaváčová Johana 06.07.2008 ASK Slavia Praha kriket Žkm

Dvořáková Eliška 21.08.2007 SK Jeseniova kriket Žkm

Krutilová Nicole 10.02.2007 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Turtenwaldová Sofia Laura 27.10.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Teplá Hana 04.11.2007 Atletika Jižní Město z.s. výška Žkm



Rybková Gaja 27.03.2007 PSK Olymp Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Vyšná Karolína 06.11.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Bláhová Lola 14.06.2007 SK Jeseniova výška Žkm

Coufalová Johana 09.07.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Kokrdová Viktorie 16.08.2007 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Kalousová Jolana 20.10.2007 SK Kotlářka Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Novotná Amálie 14.04.2008 SK Aktis Praha z.s. výška Žkm

Miňovská Vendula 31.08.2007 TJ Sokol Praha Královské Vinohrady výška Žkm

Johnová Amálie 21.10.2007 Spartak Praha 4 výška Žkm

Suková Nikola 22.06.2007 TJ Dukla Praha výška Žkm

Hampl Kristina 10.11.2007 ATLETIKA HOSTIVAŘ z.s. výška Žkm

Leinweberová Julie 21.02.2007 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Landová Sára 12.06.2007 TJ Stodůlky Praha, z.s. výška Žkm

Škrabánková Tereza 02.09.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Popelíková Stela 12.09.2008 SC Radotín Praha výška Žkm

Kuncová Klára 27.03.2008 ATLETIK RUDNÁ výška Žkm

Šedivá Julie 03.11.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žkm

Šprláková Katarína 04.11.2008 Univerzitní sportovní klub Praha výška Žkm

Neumannová Vanda 09.09.2008 SK Aritma Praha výška Žkm

Hazdrová Michaela 29.12.2007 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žkm

Donkelaar Magdalena ten 07.01.2008 ŠSK Újezd nad Lesy-Praha výška Žkm


